. ... 2012 147

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #.	2012 11.	-				63		Check	# 54/1	80				
Date of Notification	(1)	LLMor	no of Build	ling Owne	r/Operator (2)		Name of Street, Street	2012 SEP 1	1	12	STIT 51			
10 19 1/10 17				558	i/Operator (2)			fi .	3 AM 5.					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		erard Sch		The second second			50/no		देश				
EPA	NEWS	11					•	& LICEN	CONTRI	2,				
☐ DEP		11 -	, State, Zi	n Code				311	THUG "	L.				
DOL.	Amendme	ent)				15.30					
☑ DOH		100	ne of Cont	NJ07022 act				Telepho	ne Number					
_	☐ Cancellat	ion						Wilcon.	4.03099					
DCA			Gerard So	chuhman										
				FACII	LITY INFORM	ATION		7- 7- 11-	(4)					
Name of facility w	here abatement is	taking plac	e (3)					Type of Facility Scho	ol (K - 12)					
								Subc	hapter 8 (Ot	her th	an K-	12)		
Street Address								○ Other	(Private/Co	mmer				
							147		# of Floors		Bld	g. Age	e	
420 Hancock I	Place		(0)			C	ti Codo (7)	Square Feet	# 01 110018	'	Dia	3.1.3	5	
City (5)		Count	y (6)			1	ty Code (7) e use only)	Current Use (I	Prior if being	dem	olishe	d)		
Fairview, NJ0	7022	Berg	en					residential						
Name of Monitoria	ng Firm Hired by B	_			ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen	t Contractor (9)						
n/a							B & G Restoration, Inc.							
Street Address							Street Address							
							105 Ryerson Ro							
City, State, Zip Co	de						City, State, Zip Code							
							Lincoln Park, 1	The second secon	TLicense	Numb	or			
Project Manager for	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-696-6869		0378	Numb	/GI			
							Name of OSHA Mo	nitor		-				
Scheduled Start D	ate (10)	Sched.	Completio	on Date (1	1)		B & G Restora							
9/18/2012		9/18/2	2012			Street Address							Barrell Co.	
Occupancy Status							105 Ryerson Road							
	ed/vacated during	entire perio	d of abate	ment.			City, State, Zip Cod	е						
Abatement p	performed outside	of normal to	acility nour	'S-		_	*	NI 07025						
Other-Desc						$- \square$	Lincoln Park,	NJ 07033						
	check all that apply	')				53		. T						
Demolition	\boxtimes	Renovation	1				ull Containment w/n	legative pressure	Glovek	VI. A (194 A re				
$\ge 3 \text{ sf or } >3$	If 🔲 :	≥160 sf or ≥					lini-enclosure		☐ Non-fr	R				
Location of			normally nance/cus	used solel				Amount		е	R	E n	E	
asbestos-co material to		staff(12)	1100/000		Descript material		sbestos-containing	(Specify		m	p a	Са	n c	
abated in fa		Yes	No	N/A		(,		LF)	1	v e	i	p	L	
					pipe insula	ation		18 lf		Ø				
basement	-			╬	boiler insu			35 sf						
basement				flue packir	-		1 sf		X					
basement main room			X	pipe insula	2000		60 lf		X					
mani room				1										
Registered Waste	Hauler		P Hauler		Subic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere	ed Landfill	C .					
B & G Restora		195	63		2 yards		Tullytown Res	ource & Recove	y Center					
City, State	NI 07035			Disposal I 9/19/20			Tullytown, PA							
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Completed by (Print or Type) Title					Signature				Date					
Gordana Luna	39000 00	Treasure	r				Gordana Luna 9/7/2012							

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-143

Check # 5470

Gordana Luna	it of Type)	Treasurer			2.3112.010	Gordana Luna 9/7/2012											
Lincoln Park, N	Title		9/18/20	12 Signature		Tullytown, PA		Date									
City, State	on, me.			Disposal D	2 1/2 yards Date		Tullytown Resource	e & Recovery	Center				-				
Registered Waste H B & G Restorati		NJDEP 19563	Hauler II		Cubic Yards of \	Waste	Name of Registered La		Canton								
										To the			一				
					1					H	H	H	H				
										H	H	H	ዙ				
boiler/laundry/mai	n/storage rms			LX	pipe insular	HION		103 11	The Heavy Commission			片	ዙ				
1.3.3.	-/		10000		nina inquia	tion		165 lf		е	r	Р	-				
abated in fac	E. (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)		LF)	01	0	a	a	L				
asbestos-cor material to be	ntaining	by maintena staff(12)	ance/cust	todial			bestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	F or ·	e m	p p	n	n				
Location of		Is location n			у			1		R	R	E	E				
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 If		≥160 sf or ≥2	60 lf			⊠ Mi	ini-enclosure	[Non-fr	riable	proce	dure					
☐ Demolition		Renovation				Fu	II Containment w/nega	tive pressure	Glovel	oag pr	oced	ure					
Scope of Work (ch)					-	1	i .								
Describe: Other-Descri	ibe:						Lincoln Park, NJ	07035	/I .								
Abatement p	erformed outside						City, State, Zip Code										
Occupancy Status	During Abatemen d/vacated during			ment	*		105 Ryerson Road										
9/17/2012	D A1 1	9/17/20	-		Calliderate (Management englanding)		Street Address										
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)			n Date (1	1)		B & G Restoration	ı, Inc.					e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e				
Cohodulad Circle	nto (10)	I Cohod C	Completi	on Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Monito	or	1 33,0								
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	per		Pelephone Number 973-696-6869		License 0378	Numi	ber						
			100				Lincoln Park, NJ	07035	Hierara	Niver	205	-					
City, State, Zip Coo	ie						City, State, Zip Code			- 2	- AND - 1110	-100	e				
							105 Ryerson Road										
Street Address							Street Address	,									
n/a							B & G Restoration										
Rutherford Name of Monitorin	na Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner			ASCM No.	-	Name of Abatement C										
D.,,4hC		Dawas	en.			(State	e use only)	Current Use (P residential	rior if beir	ig den	nolish	ed)					
City (5)		County	(6)			2012 CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	ty Code (7)										
19 Addison Av	venue							Square Feet	# of Floo		В	ldg. A	ge				
Street Address									(Private/C /Homes, e		ercial						
same									apter 8 (C			(-12)					
Name of facility w	nere abatement is	taking place	(3)						(K - 12)								
			(2)	FAC	ILIT INFORM	MATION		Type of Facility ((A)								
			7(1)		ILITY INFORM			11)									
DCA	☐ Cancella	tion F	ank	d Ma	trianne	10	NCamela	1 500000									
⊠ DOH		10 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (40 (4	ne of Con	ACCRECATE VALUE OF THE PARTY OF	7070			Telephon	e Numbe	r	-						
DOL	☐ Amendm	nent		rd, NJ 07	7070			111	4								
☐ DEP	Initial	11 ===	Addison, State, Z	on Avenu	ie			ES/OS CO	ROL								
EPA	1	11000	et Addre					25/08 m		J							
10 9 /10 7 Agencies Notified	Type Notification				VonCappelr	n		' < A	M 5: 5	<u> </u>							
		- 11			er/Operator (2)		201	12 SEP 12 A									
Date of Notification	2 (1)						20		FET.		1111	10.00					

VIA FAX TO: NJ DOL:609-633-0664

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(F	ursuant	to	N.J.A.	C.	8:60	AND	12:120)
----	---------	----	--------	----	------	-----	---------

11 (STATE	OF NEW JERSEY				A	100			
					F ASBESTOS ABA			Rille		- C.S	111	6.	
		-0.0.00 may	(1	oursuant to N.	J.A.C. 8:60 AND 12	2:120)		20	1/200		. 1 1 1	ΞD	
Date of Notification (1)	(9/7/	12)			Name of Bui William Pa		r/Operator (2) Iniversity	4.4	- SE,	PI2 US CO	AM 2	_	
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре		Street Addre				0 4/	776		56	
X EPA		[] Initial			300 Pomp	ton Road	1	(1 L/1	52,00	MITA	250	
DEP	<		led # 1	``````````````````````````````````````	City, State, Z					1751	10 11	2/	
X DOL			ency (inclu	idina	Wayne, NJ						· Q		
□ DOH		justifica		- 3	Name of Cor	·		1 721 1	T				
DCA		Cancel	lation		John Uriny			i rei, r	Number	1			
Name of English Where Abot			*	FACILIT	Y INFORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abat		aking Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)								
William Paterson University	ersity				School	(K-12)			14				
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)								
300 Pompton Road				//=n==e====			72 4						
City (5)	County (6)			Code (7)	Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
	assaic		(State t	Jse Only)	and Hornes, etc.)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM	Vo.	Name of Contractor (9)								
TTI Environmental & E	CI Inc.		00003	; 00030	MTM Metro Corporation								
Street Address			1		Street Address	SS							
TTI -1253 N.Church St	Moores	town,NJ E	CI -120 I	N. Warren S	St. 135-137 M	cBride A	ve						
City, State, Zip Code					City State, Zi	nCode			==				
Trenton, NJ 08608					Paterson, I								
Project Manager for Monitoria	na Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone No			Tiliann	se Numi	har			
Jeff Seaman;Rick Bea				9.392.4200				-		ber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled				9/3-742-5030 00809 Name of OSHA Monitor							
5/14/12	(5)	9/28/2012		i Date (11)	MTM Metro								
Occupancy Status During Ab	atemont //				_		ation						
Occupancy Status During Ab.	atement (t	sneck only on	<u>e)</u>		Street Addres	2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10						(7)	
Facility Closed/Vacated	Durina Er	tire Period of	Abatemen	1	135-137 M		ve						
X Abatement Performed C					City, State, Zi	p Code							
Other-Describe:			,		Paterson, N	NJ 07501							
Source of Work (Check all that	at apply)									-			
> 3 sf or > 3 lf	>	Renovation	1 -		Full Containment wi	ith Negative	e Pressure	M	ini-Enclo	osure			
> 160 sf or > 260 lf	L	Demolition		\times	Non-Exempted(*) &	Non-Friable	e Procedure	Gle Gle	ovebag	Procedur	e		
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in		ation Normally by Maint./Cus			of ACM (i.e.	Amount	(Specify SF or	LF)	Abate	ement Typ)e		
Facility (13)	Staff?	Children and the second second second	itoular	surfacing, V	tems insulation, /AT; or other								
	YES	NO X	N/A	miscell.)					Rem.	Rep.	Encap I	Enclose	
Morrison&Raubinger Hall, Shea Ctr. Bir. Cooling Tower			-35,242 SF	10,000 SF)	X		X					
Chiller Plant, Boiler Rm	X	-		Transite Panels Window Glazing		2,000 SF 3,500 LF		-	×	-	X		
Boiler Rm Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	X	NUMBER		Roof Flushing		5,000 LF			×		×		
		NJDEP Was	te Hauler	#	Cubic Yards o	t Waste		100 000 000	of Reg.	Landfill	1 21 1		
MTM Metro Corporation		26552			60			Tullytov	vn	1.0			
City, State							Disp. Date		[City, State	9		
Paterson, NJ							9/28/2012		T	ullytown,	PA		
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title			Signature			Date			-		
Elizabeth Maslarkov	Elizabeth	Masla	rkov ,	9/7/12	-10°		387						

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Ch# 1/29 Page 1 of 1

Date of Notification (1) 9-6-12		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Carole Ann Basso Street Address 36-14 Southern Drive City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Name of Contact Carole Ann Basso Page 12 Am 5: 20 City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Name of Contact Carole Ann Basso														
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1	- 1	Street Ad	dress Southern	n Drive			ASUE C	10	AM	5:	ĉη				
EPA X Initial Amended Amendment #				te, Zip Coo wn, NJ				& LI	CEN	CONT	TRE	1				
□ Emergency (in justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	cluding		Name of Carole	Contact Ann Ba	sso			-	Tele	phone	Num	ber				
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N						•				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential	Place (3	5)					_	of Facility (4 chool (K-12	1							
Street Address 36-14 Southern Drive							× o	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri tc.)					ings,	home	es,	
City (5) Fair Lawn							Square		# of 2	Floors			dg. A	ge		
County (6) Bergen			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		_	Currer	t Use (Prior	r if bei	ng demo	olishe	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Or Precision Environmental Consultant			ASCM	No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) GL Group Inc					-					
Street Address Unit 122, 3111 Route 38, Ste 11			1	4		Street Address 140 Hamburg Turnpike										
City, State, Zip Code Mt.Laurel, NJ 08054						City, State, Zip Code Bloomingdale, NJ 07403					hadan da					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rosa Izzi		Telephor	ne No. 14-0785		Telephone No. License No. 201-710-9725 01084											
Start Date (10)	ed Con		Date (11)		Name		A Monitor		0.00	-						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	9-20-12	Victoria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición del				COMPANY OF	Address									
								urg Turnp	ike							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours	ient S			COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	tate, Zip	Code ale, NJ 0	7403				NEXT 3	1997-ESMITE		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							9	,								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	The same of the sa	Renova Demolit				×	Mini Glov	Containmer	edure					dura		
	ls	Locat	ion				I NOU	-Exempted	() and	J INOII-F	TIADI		Abate	ement	į	
Location of		Normal ed Sole				cription		-51		WT-			1 9	ре		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intena todial s (12)	nce/		tos Contai thermal s surfacii other mi	ystem: ng, VA	s insulat T, or		(8	mount Specify For LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
2nd floor closet	res	140	X	Personal de la composition della composition de	air duc	× 4" ×	. 10"			5 LF	-	X				
Master bedroom		X		air duc					3 LF		X		-			
Living room		X		air duc					1 LF		X					
Basement		X		air duc					2 LF		X		70			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	10	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y		12	Name of F			ndfill	Δ	-		1		
GL Group, Inc	H	lauler ID 033034	No.	of Wast			GROWS	3	11-22-X		4	ies Gil v				
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ				Disposa TBD	Oosal Date City, State Morrisville, PA											
Completed by Elena Solakov	ident			Signature Elem Stulker 9-6-12												

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-147

Check # 5471

								2012 500		-47		****				
Date of Notification		Na	me of Build	ling Owner	r/Operator (2)			E LICEN	2 AL							
0 9 /10 7			erard Sch	uhmann		7		$a_{i,j}$	419 5	-						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	Stre	eet Addres	S		100 H (100 H) 100	•	& 1/0s	Cair	, C)						
☐ EPA		4	20 Hanco	ock Place				LICEN	SYMTR	n.						
☐ DEP		Cit	y, State, Zi	p Code					LIAR.	- [
☑ DOL	Amendme	nt	Fairview,	NJ07022			met w	1997	- 91	Market Workson Co.						
☑ DOH			ne of Cont					Telephor	e Number							
	☐ Cancellation	on	Camand Ca	huhman				TOTAL STATE OF	W 200 III							
DCA			Gerard So													
				FACIL	ITY INFORM	ATION										
Name of facility w	here abatement is t	aking plac	e (3)					Type of Facility	(4) ol (K - 12)							
							~			14h o = 4h	than K-12)					
same								The state of the s	(Private/C			12)				
Street Address									/Homes, e		erciai					
420 Hancock l	Place							Square Feet	# of Floors			lg. Ag	je			
City (5)		Count	y (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)									
Oity (0)					in I	(Stat	e use only)	Current Use (F	rior if bein	d)						
Fairview, NJ0	7022	Berg	en					residential								
Name of Monitori	ng Firm Hired by Bl	dg. Owner	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)								
n/a							B & G Restoration									
Street Address							Street Address	8450								
							105 Ryerson Roa	ad								
City, State, Zip Co	de		900				City, State, Zip Code									
							Lincoln Park, N	J 07035	License Number							
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Numb	er		Telephone Number		Total and the second	Numb	er					
							973-696-6869		0378							
Scheduled Start D	ate (10)	Sched.	Completio	n Date (11)		Name of OSHA Mon									
		0/10/0	2012				B & G Restorati	on, inc.		E						
9/18/2012		9/18/2			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	_		ad								
	During Abatement ed/vacated during e			ment			105 Ryerson Ro City, State, Zip Code									
Abatement	performed outside of	of normal f	acility hour	S-			City, State, Zip Code		•							
Describe:							Lincoln Park, N	J 07035								
Other-Desc			-				<u> </u>				-					
The state of the s	check all that apply)						W O - atainment w/no	antivo proceura	Glove	had no	ocedi	Iro				
☐ Demolition		Renovation	n			1000	ull Containment w/ne	gative pressure								
$\times 3 \text{ sf or } >3$	lf	160 sf or 3	≥260 If				Mini-enclosure	12,0	☐ Non-i	friable			1			
Location of			normally i		1					R	R	E n	E			
asbestos-co	ontaining	staff(12)	nance/cust	todiai			sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	С	n			
material to abated in fa		Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)		LF)	1510 50	o v	a	a	L			
		103	140	INA				1010		e	r	-	-			
basement	basement				pipe insula			18 lf				H	부			
basement				boiler insu			35 sf			닏	님	무				
basement					flue packin	g		1 sf			Щ	님	님			
main room			X	pipe insula	tion		60 lf			닏	븓	무				
1.1-1.212																
1,05,000			NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste				Is of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center									
B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563				Disposal I	2 yards	City, State						-				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035				9/19/20		Tullytown, PA										
Completed by (Print or Type) Title				3.13.20	Signature		1		Date							
Gordana Luna	le Signature Gordana Luna 9/7/2012															
Oct during Chine							31112012									

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-143

RECheck,# 5470

Date of Notification (1)	LIN	omo of Puil	ding Own	er/Operator (2)		7	2012 -		TI					
0 19 1/10 17								0178	IOS CO	Ass.					
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati		reet Addres		VonCappeln) Mille		5: 2	5		-	-	
☐ EPA					2			81	198 c	731	•				
☐ DEP	initial	11.	19 Addiso		e			10	TENO)	AL ROL			-		
☑ DOL	Amendr				070				- 1	16					
		I N	Rutherfor	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN	070				Telepho	ne Numbe	r				
□ DOH	☐ Cancella	ation IN	ime of Con	lact		11-			- Tolopiic						
☐ DCA	ouncom	1011	rank	a Ma	rianne	<u>VC</u>	in Cappel	1)_							
					LITY INFORM		٧.								
Name of facility who	ere abatement i	s taking pla	ce (3)					Тур	e of Facility	(4) ool (K - 12)					
2000							•			826 (6		han K	-12\		
Street Address										r (Private/C		er than K-12) mercial			
Street Address								Bldgs./Homes, etc.							
19 Addison Ave	nue							Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Ag							
City (5)		Coun	ity (6)			20000000	nty Code (7)	_				-			
		D				(Star	te use only)		rrent Use (sidential	Prior if beir	ig den	olish	ea)		
Rutherford Name of Monitoring	Firm Hirad by	Bldg Owne			ASCM No.	<u> </u>	Name of Abatement								
	i iiiii i iiied by	Diag. Owne	, (0)		AGGINI NO.		B & G Restorati			31					
n/a Street Address						-	Street Address	011, 111	· ·						
Street Address							105 Ryerson Ro	nad							
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code	Marie Company of the last				-			
Oity, Otato, Esp 0000							Lincoln Park, N		35	1					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	1	Ph	one Numb	er	-	Telephone Number			License	Numb	er			
							973-696-6869			0378					
Scheduled Start Date	e (10)	ISched	. Completio	n Date (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA Mor	nitor				a			
	0 (10)				,		B & G Restorati	ion, In	C.					- Inches	
9/17/2012		9/17/					Street Address	12							
Occupancy Status D				mant			105 Ryerson Ro								
Facility closed	rvacated during rformed outside						City, State, Zip Code	9							
Describe:						_	Lincoln Park, N	11.070	25						
Other-Describ						_	Lincolli Park, N	13 0 / 0	33						
Scope of Work (che										57					
Demolition		Renovatio					ull Containment w/ne	egative	pressure	Glove					
		≥160 sf or				M M	lini-enclosure			Non-f			dure		
Location of			n normally unance/cust								e	R	E n	E	
asbestos-cont material to be		staff(12)	110110070001		Descripti material		sbestos-containing	1 1	Amount (Specify	SF or ·	m	р	С	n	
abated in facil		Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACIVI)			ĹF)		V	i	a p	L	
									C5 16		e	r		-	
boiler/laundry/main	/storage rms		LX	pipe insula	tion		1	65 lf	-			님	ዙ		
											H	H	H	ዙ	
						-		-			#	님	님	H	
								-			1		님	1	
Registered Waste Ha	auler	INIDE	P Hauler II	D# 10	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registered	d Landi	îll.			Ш		Щ	
B & G Restoratio		195			2 1/2 yards		Tullytown Resor			y Center	Name of the last			and the same of th	
City, State				Disposal D	ate		City, State								
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035				9/18/2012				Tullytown, PA							
Completed by (Print or Type) Title					Signature	Gordana Luna			Date	12					
Gordana Luna	Treasure	Γ			Gordana Luna 9/7/2012										

13711

VIA FAX TO: NJ DOL:609-633-0664

Date

9/7/12

11.				NEW JERSEY SBESTOS ABATEMENT	RECT.									
				C. 8:60 AND 12:120)	2012 SED									
Date of Notification (1)	<u>9/7/1</u>	(2.)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) William Paterson University	2012 SEP 12 AM 3:56									
Agencies Notified		Notification	Туре	Street Address	8 1/000									
X EPA ▼ DEP		Initial		300 Pompton Road	& LICENSING ROL									
	<_<	X Amende	ed #_1	City, State, Zip Code	11/6									
X DOH		Emerge justificat	ncy (including	Wayne,NJ 07470										
DCA		Cancella	P25 (10 4 5)	Name of Contact John Urinyi	Tel. Number									
Name of Facility VA				YINFORMATION										
Name of Facility Where A		aking Place (3	5)	Type of Facility (4)										
William Paterson Ur	niversity			School (K-12)										
Street Address				12										
300 Pompton Road				Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
City (5)	County (6)		County Code (7)	Other (i.e., private & commercial	buildings,									
Wayne	Passaic		(State Use Only)	homes, etc.)										
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bldg.	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Contractor (9)										
TTI Environmental 8	ECI Inc.		00003 ; 00030	MTM Metro Corporation	20 0									
Street Address				Street Address										
TTI -1253 N.Church	St Moorest	town,NJ EC	CI -120 N. Warren St.	135-137 McBride Ave										
City, State, Zip Code				City State, ZipCode										
Trenton, NJ 08608				Paterson, NJ 07501										
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone N	lumber	Telephone Number	License Number									
Jeff Seaman; Rick Beach 856.840.8800; 609.392.4200				973-742-5030	00809									
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)				Name of OSHA Monitor										

MTM Metro Corporation

135-137 McBride Ave

City, State, Zip Code

Street Address

X Abatement Performed Out	side of	Normal Facility	y Hours		D-1 NI 07504								
Other-Describe:					Paterson,	NJ 07501							
Source of Work (Check all that	apply)												
> 3 sf or > 3 lf	>	Renovation	1	F	ıll Containment v	vith Negative Pre	ssure N	Mini-Enclos	sure				
> 160 sf or > 260 ff		Demolition		X N	on-Exempted(*)	& Non-Friable Pro	ocedure G	lovebag P	rocedu,	ire			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maint./Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A			Description of thermal system surfacing, VA miscell.)	ems insulation,	Amount (Spe	cify SF or LF)	Abaten Rem.	nent Ty	/pe Encap Er	nclose		
Morrison&Raubinger Hall,Shea Ctr. Dir. &		l ×		VAT		35.242 SF 10.	000 SF.)	XI		IXI	-		
Cooling Tower	X			Transite Panels		2,000 SF	000	X		X			
Chiller Plant, Boiler Rm	×			Window Glazing		3.500 LF		X		T X			
Boiler Rm	×		1 -	Roof Flushing	3.7	5,000 LF		X		X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards	of Waste	Name	of Reg. L	andfill				
MTM Metro Corporation		26552			60		Tullyto	wn					
City, State						I-Di:	sp. Date	TC	ity, Sta	te	-		
Paterson, NJ							8/2012		illytown				

Signature

Elizabeth Maslarkov

Completed by (Print or Type)

Elizabeth Maslarkov

5/14/12

9/28/2012

Title

Business Administrator

Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)

Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Ch# 1/29
Page 1 of 1

Date of Notification (1) 9-6-12		3	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Carole Ann Basso Street Address 36-14 Southern Drive City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Name of Contact Carole Ann Basso Name of Contact Carole Ann Basso										Mary 18			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		10.5	Street Ad	dress Southerr	n Driv	/e	,	asurc	'' 	< AM	5: 21	,			
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Coo wn, NJ		0	<u>150 - </u>	EL,	ICEM	CONT	ROI			n	
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation		1000	Name of Carole	Contact Ann Ba	sso				Tel	ephone N	lumber			. Die	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMA7	rion	782118						-		
Name of Facility Where Residential	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3))						of Facility (4 chool (K-1							
Street Address 36-14 Southern Dri	ve							×	ubchapter ther (i.e. p tc.)				ildir	ngs,	nome	:S,
City (5) Fair Lawn		- 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19		281				Square		2	f Floors		Bld 19	g. A(ge	
County (6) Bergen		VIII		County C	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prid	or if be	ng demo	lished)		-		8
Name of Monitoring Firm Precision Environm				ASCM	No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) GL Group Inc									
Street Address				1		******	Street Address									
Unit 122, 3111 Rou	ute 38, Ste 11						140 Hamburg Turnpike									
City, State, Zip Code Mt.Laurel, NJ 0805	4		LAY III				City, State, Zip Code Bloomingdale, NJ 07403							40		
Project Manager for Mor Rosa Izzi	-	Telephor (609) 9	ne No. 14-078	5	Telepho 201-7				License 01084							
Start Date (10) 9-16-12	ed Con	npletion [Date (11)		Name of		A Monitor Inc									
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street			nilen						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perforn Other – Describe:	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of Anal Facility	Abatem Hours	nent s			City, St	ate, Zi	urg Turn							X
	All That Apply)						Bloor	ninga	ale, NJ (7403						
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	All (Hat Apply)	Strongers .	enova emolit				×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod	e cedure					_	
		T						J Nor	n-Exempted	1 (*) ar	na ivon-Fi	lable Pi		50 S 60	ment	
			Locati Iormal				escription	of	200					Ту		
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Ma Cust	d Sole intena odial s (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Co therm sur	ntaining M al systems facing, VA r miscellan	laterial s insula T, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Ond floor	alaaat	Yes	No	N/A X		oir (duct 4" x	10"			5 LF	X	+		-115	
2nd floor Master be		X			duct 4" x				8 LF	X	+	-	-			
Living		X	111		duct 4" x				4 LF	X	+					
Basem		X			duct 4" x			OTT STATES	12 LF	X	+					
Name of Registered Wa			TN	JDEP W	/aste		ic Yards		Name of				_1.			
GL Group, Inc	1	lauler ID 033034	No.	(0.1)0.0100	of Waste			GROWS		MINI COLUMN COLU						
City, State Bloomingdale, NJ							Disposal Date City, State TBD Morrisville, PA									
Completed by Elena Solakov	itle Signature Date President Elem Sulla 9-6-12					2										